800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com 800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Heating Tapes & Cords
66
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Maximum Exposure Temperature: 450°F (232°C)
Minimum Bend Radius: 0.250 in (6 mm)
Nominal Thickness: 0.125 in (3 mm)
Power Density: 6.0 watts/in2 (0.9 watts/cm2)†

HSTAT301008 HSTAT302008 8  (2.4) 1440
HSTAT301010 HSTAT302010 10 (3.1) 1800
Ordering Information
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Width
in (mm)
Length
ft (m)
Total
Watts
MSTAT101002 MSTAT102002
1.0 (25)
2  (0.6) 144
MSTAT101004 MSTAT102004 4  (1.2) 288
MSTAT101006 MSTAT102006 6  (1.8) 432
MSTAT101008 MSTAT102008 8  (2.4) 576
MSTAT101010 MSTAT102010 10 (3.0) 720
MSTAT101015 MSTAT102015 15  (4.5) 1080
MSTAT101020 MSTAT102020 20  (6.1) 1200
MSTAT101030* MSTAT102030* 30  (9.1) 1440
MSTAT101040* MSTAT102040* 40  (12.2) 1440
MSTAT101050* MSTAT102050* 50 (15.2) 1440
Temperature Range: Up to 425°F (218°C)
MSTAT Series
*Reduced watt density
• Enhanced precision for lower-temperature applications• Ideal for higher temperature applications